44, Zugerseeschiessen 2011

SSV Cham-Ennetsee

Rangliste Vereinskonkurrenz

Rang Sektion

oo~

SSV Cham-Ennetsee
SG Steinhausen

BS Kiissnacht a.R.
AS Udligenswil

SG der Stadt Baar
SG Hinenberg

MSV Walchwil

SG der Stadt Zug

SG Menzingen

MSV Zug

Kat.

NDNWNDWMNDNDWN = =

Anzahl
Schiitzen

27
22
20
17
13
11
9

9
7
4

Anzahl Mindest-
pflichtresultate

14
14
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
12

Anzahl
Pflichtresultate

14
14
12
10
12

Summe
Pflichtresultate

1277
1278
1085
871

1037

Summe Nicht-
pflichtresultate

1078
674
665
526
74

Sektions-
durchschnitt

92.754
92.249
91.525
88.152
86.540
nicht rangiert
nicht rangiert
nicht rangiert
nicht rangiert
nicht rangiert

Preis

100.00
60.00
30.00


Marcel
Hervorheben


