44. Zugerseeschiessen 2011 SSV Cham-Ennetsee

Rangliste Vereinskonkurrenz

Rang	Sektion	Kat.	Anzahl Schützen	Anzahl Mindest- pflichtresultate	Anzahl Pflichtresultate	Summe Pflichtresultate	Summe Nicht- pflichtresultate	Sektions- durchschnitt	Preis
1.	SSV Cham-Ennetsee	1	27	14	14	1277	1078	92.754	100.00
2.	SG Steinhausen	1	22	14	14	1278	674	92.249	60.00
3.	BS Küssnacht a.R.	2	20	12	12	1085	665	91.525	30.00
4.	AS Udligenswil	3	17	10	10	871	526	88.152	
5.	SG der Stadt Baar	2	13	12	12	1037	74	86.540	
	SG Hünenberg	<mark>2</mark>	11	<mark>(12</mark>)				nicht rangiert	
	MSV Walchwil	3	9	10				nicht rangiert	
	SG der Stadt Zug	2	9	12				nicht rangiert	
	SG Menzingen	3	7	10				nicht rangiert	
	MSV Zug	2	4	12				nicht rangiert	